

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200378549552

12/27/21--01044--001 +\*25.00

2022 MAR 28 AM 7: 58
SECRETARY OF STATE
TAIL AHASSEE FI

O SIMMONS APR 0 4 2022



RECEIVED

2022 MAR 28 PM 4: 19

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

March 11, 2022

SERAPHIN FELIX 212 LAINHART COURT WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33409

SUBJECT: SERAPHIN REPAIR SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: L21000063939

We have received your document for SERAPHIN REPAIR SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

TO CHANGE NAME OF COMPANY, PLEASE ADD LLC TO END OF NEW NAME. PLEASE CHECK BOX TO ADD, CHANGE OF REMOVE MEMBER.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 422A00005806

Octavia L Simmons
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor



**Division of Corporations** 

RECEIVED

2022 FEB 28 PM 1: 33

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

January 12, 2022

SERAPHIN FELIX 212 LAINHART COURT WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33409

SUBJECT: SERAPHIN REPAIR SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: L21000063939

We have received your document for SERAPHIN REPAIR SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of a Limited Liability Company must end with the words "Limited Company" or Limited Liability Company or with one of the following abbreviations Ltd. Co., LC, "L.C.," LLC, or L.L.C.

The titles you have listed for the individuals or business entities which will manage the limited liability company are not acceptable. We cannot accept the terms: partner, officer, owner or member. You must insert the letters "MGRM" for each individual or business entity that is a member and will serve in a managerial capacity. If the individual or business entity is not a member, but will serve in a managerial capacity, you must insert the letters "MGR." We will also accept "Authorized Representative", "Authorized Person", and "Authorized Member".

## PLEASE CHECK TYPE OF ACTION

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Alecia Rivers Regulatory Specialist !!

Letter Number: 222A00000920

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Tallahassee, FL 32314

	tration Sec on of Corp			
		ceo jour jean abraham pd		
SUBJECT: _		Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The enclosed A	Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.	
Please return a	ll correspor	ndence concerning this matter to	o the following:	
		seraphin felix		
			Name of Person	
		seraphin repair services llc		
			Firm/Company	
		212 lainhart court		
			Address	
		west palm beach		
			City/State and Zip Code	
•		use4895@gmail.com	o be used for future annual report not	ification)
For further info	ormation co	oncerning this matter, please ca		
felix seraphin			561 4520685	
<del></del> -	Name of	Person	at () Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a c	check for th	e following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Fil	ling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	ing Addres		Street Address: Registration Se	ection
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Division of Co	orporations	
	Box 632		The Centre of	Tallahassee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

FILED

**OF** 

SECRETARY OF STATE

2022 MAR 28 AM 7: 58

seraphin repair services Ilc

TALLAHASSEE, FL

(Name of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited L	rability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company of Florida document number <u>L21000063939</u> .	were filed on december 21/2021 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here:
felix seraphin	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C.
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	212 lainhart court
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	west palm beach florida, 33409
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	212 Lainhart CT West talm Beach 76 33409
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:  Name of New Registered Agent:  New Registered Office Address:  West	address on our records, enter the name of the new registered  ELINE GERMAIN  Almhart CH  Enter Florida street address  Palm Boath, Florida 33409
No. 10 Princed Appendix Cianatura if changing Registered Agent	City 24, 5000

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

Type of Action

or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager
AMBR = Authorized Member

Title Name Address

ritte	Name		
ceo	Felix scraphin	212 lainhart court west palm beach fl.33409	<b>&amp;</b> Add
		Ceo Jour Jean abrahan f EO Scraphin FELIX	Remove
		EO Scraphin FELIX	K/Change
mgr	angeline susaphin GERMain	212 lainbart court west palm beach fl.33409	Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change
			🗆 🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

				_
				_
				_
				_
	* <del></del>			_
				_
				<u> </u>
				<del></del>
	<u> </u>			_
an effecti ote: If	date, if other than the date of filing verbate is listed, the date must be specific at the date inserted in this block does not also effective date on the Department of	d cannot be prior to date of the meet the applicable statute	(optional) ing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to ory filing requirements, this date will not be	605.0207 listed as
l is filed	•		01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day a	after the
ated	Helix Servi Signature of	/ 		
	Felix Sero	Phin		
		mambas as authorized same	sentative of a member	_

Filing Fee: \$25.00